

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 23 Jarita Court

CBL 308 A001001

Issued to Delta Realty Co Inc/Sharp Home Inc./ Jarita Development Date of Issue

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built – altered – changed as to use under Building Permit No. 05-0016, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

> PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES right side dwelling unit of Bldg. #6 ONLY

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

10/19/2005

single family dwelling w/ attached garage & patio USE GROUP: R3 TYPE:5B IRC-2003 IRC, 2003

Limiting Conditions:

none

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 27 Jarita Court

CBL 308 A001001

Issued to Delta Realty Co Inc/Sharp Home Inc./ Jarita Development Date of Issue 10/11/2005

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built – altered – changed as to use under Building Permit No. 05-0016, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES left dwelling unit of Bldg. #6 ONLY

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

single family dwelling w/ attached garage & patio USE GROUP: R3 TYPE:5B IRC-2003 IRC, 2003

Limiting Conditions:

none

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

City of Portland, Main 389 Congress Street, 0410	•	• •	and a second	PERMI	TISSUED A001001		
ocation of Construction: #23:2721	aita Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:		
# 26 : 32)	our Delta Realty C		120 Exchange S	S # 106 FEB	8 2005		
Business Name:		"Lou wood	Contractor Addres		Phone		
	Sharp Home I	Sharp Home Inc./ Jarita Developeme		St. Portland	2078746959		
essee/Buyer's Name Phone:			Permit Type:	GITUF	PURILAND Zohe:		
			Duplex		FH N		
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:		
Vacant Land		duplexs w/ 2 single	\$4,821.00	\$500,000.00	5 overly		
	car garges per	building	FIRE DEPT:	Approved	SPECTION:		
				Denied Use	Group: R3 Type: SD		
					101-7002		
			_	IKC-2003			
Proposed Project Description:	·	P	JAAB7/17/15				
Build 2-2unit duplexs w/ 2 s	ingle car garges per build	ling	Signature. Signature OVER 100				
			FEDESTRIAN AC	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PAD.)			
			Action: App	roved Approved	w/Conditions Denied		
			Signature [.]		Date		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zonir	ig Approval			
Idobson	01/05/2005						
1. This permit application	does not preclude the	Special Zone or Re	iews Zo	ning Appeal	Historic Preservation		
Applicant(s) from meeti	ng applicable State and	Shoreland NF	Varia	nce	Not in District or Landmark		
Federal Rules.		/					
2. Building permits do not	include plumbing.	Wetland	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Renew		
septic or electrical work.			01				
3. Building permits are void if work is not started		Flood Zone-PA	Cond	itional Use	Requires leview		
within six (6) months of	Zon	ex					
False information may in	Subdivision	/ Interp	retation	Approved			
permit and stop all work	(/					
		Site Plan #2007-	OILL Appr	oved	Approved w/Conditions		
		1	×.				
		Maj Minor M		ed	Denicd		
		ell up co	nditus				
		0000000000	To the second				

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TIT	LE	DATE	PHONE

Low wood - LCWoodzy@maine.rr.com FEE / 3/24/05 Jooting/Selback inspection Net al for Wood. He Supplied JURVEY letter Dated 3/24/05 Stating compliance. Forms in PLACE. REDAK, Gill Material on Site. OK, to proceed. Ju 4/1/05. checked Foundar fun for Backfell - No problems All 05. checked Foundar fun for Backfell. Jon M Deen. OK to Backfell. Jon M

All Purpose Building Permit Application for Demolition of A Structure

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: JARITA COURT BADR, OFFLANE AVE							
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot 2 Building Totac 4 Units 8,000/5F 6AC.							
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# Owner: JARITA DEVELOPMENT Telephone: 308 A / C/o Lou Wood C/o Lou Wood S74-6959							
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, oddress & telephone: Loy Wood 120 Erchnige St. PORTUNID, Mg. 04101	Cost Of Work: \$500 000 Fee: \$4671 00					
Current use: VACANT LAND							
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:							
Approximately how long has it been vacant: 64x35 of inc 25 in 2 car gives Beridy							
Project description: Build 2 Build of of 2 Units per Build 3 a hours of a Units							
DEMOLITION CALL LIST MUST BE SUMITTED WITH THIS APPLICATION							
Contractor's name, address & telephone: 3Shorp Home Tyc, Sonon Development 24C 120 Erchnie Janner, Marshall							
Whom should we contact when the permit is ready: Lou Wood would we contact when the permit is ready: Lou Wood would be would be the second sec							
		Phone: 874-6959					

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been outhorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to confarm to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if o permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the outhority to enter oil areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant;

This is not a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. This is for residential demolition. Commercial demolition will require other types of permitting along with this permit, please inquire with support staff.

Date: 15-

389 Congress St Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8703 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-8936

100 00	•	Building or Use Pe Tel: (207) 874-8703, F		11 0716	Permit No: 05-0016	Date Applied For: 01/05/2005	CBL: 308 A001001
	of Construction:	Owner Name:	ax. (207) 07		Owner Address:		Phone:
				120 Exchange St # 106		r none:	
23 & 27 Jarita Court Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:		Phone
uanie 35		Sharp Home Inc.	/ Jarita Develo		120 Exchange St. Portland		(207) 874-6959
essee/R	uyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:	ornand	(207) 874-0939
					Duplex		
roposed	Use:			Propose	d Project Description:	_	
	-2unit duplexs w/ 2 sing #27; 1 bldg = #26 & #32	le car garges per building	g l bldg =	Build	2-2unit duplexs w/	2 single car garges p	per building
Dept:	Zoning Stat	us: Approved with Con	ditions Re	viewer:	Marge Schmucka	l Approval D	Date: 01/21/2005
Note:							Ok to Issue: 🗹
l) Sep	arate permits shall be re-	quired for future decks, s	sheds, pools, a	nd/or g	arages.		
2) Thi wor		ed on the basis of plans s	submitted. An	iy devia	tions shall require a	separate approval t	before starting that
Dante	Building Stat	us: Approved with Con-	ditions D.	viewor	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	Date: 02/17/2005
		e from Assoc. Partners the review items that need they plans and fire/soun			10		
2) Sep	2/15 Lou W. Submitted e design load spec sheets parate permits are require	e review items that need I new plans and fire/soun for any engineered bean ed for any electrical, plun	id assembly, ol n(s) must be su nbing, or heati	k to issu ubmitteo ing.	d to this office.		
2) Sep Dept:	2/15 Lou W. Submitted e design load spec sheets parate permits are require Engineering Stat	e review items that need I new plans and fire/soun for any engineered bean ed for any electrical, plun us: Open	id assembly, ol n(s) must be su nbing, or heati	k to issu ubmittee	d to this office.	Approval D	
2) Sep Dept:	2/15 Lou W. Submitted e design load spec sheets parate permits are require	e review items that need I new plans and fire/soun for any engineered bean ed for any electrical, plun us: Open	id assembly, ol n(s) must be su nbing, or heati	k to issu ubmitteo ing.	d to this office.	Approval D	Date: Ok to Issue:
2) Sep Dept:	2/15 Lou W. Submitted e design load spec sheets parate permits are require Engineering Stat PUBLIC WORKS ENG	e review items that need I new plans and fire/soun for any engineered bean ed for any electrical, plun us: Open	nd assembly, of n(s) must be su nbing, or heati Re	k to issu ubmitted ing. viewer:	d to this office. Tony	Approval D	
2) Sep Dept:	2/15 Lou W. Submitted e design load spec sheets parate permits are require Engineering Stat PUBLIC WORKS ENC I have reviewed the sub 1. This packet did not i managment report, wet 2. The existing drain m to this development pro 3. The proposed paved Lane Avenue. The pro	te review items that need I new plans and fire/soun for any engineered bean ed for any electrical, plun us: Open GINEERING2/11/04 pmitted plans dated 12/17 nclude critical narrative f lands report, project desc anhole and sanitary sewe	nd assembly, of n(s) must be su nbing, or heati Re 7/03 and offer information or cription and sc er manhole in l em to uniforml rs to be narrow	k to issu ubmitted ing. viewer: viewer: cope, etc Lane Av ly transi wer than	to this office. Tony owing comments: ting documentation enue should specif tion with the existing the existing transit	such as a stormwat y the inverts stubbed g granite curbing at ion into Lane Aven	Ok to Issue:
2) Sep Dept:	2/15 Lou W. Submitted e design load spec sheets parate permits are require Engineering Stat PUBLIC WORKS ENG I have reviewed the sub 1. This packet did not i managment report, wet 2. The existing drain m to this development pro 3. The proposed paved Lane Avenue. The pro 4. The proposed sidewa	te review items that need I new plans and fire/soun for any engineered bean ed for any electrical, plun us: Open GINEERING2/11/04 pmitted plans dated 12/17 nclude critical narrative i lands report, project desc anhole and sanitary sewe operty. access road does not see posed access road appea	ad assembly, of n(s) must be su nbing, or heati Re 7/03 and offer information or cription and sc er manhole in l em to uniforml rs to be narrow of to the existin	k to issu ubmitted ing. viewer: viewer: cope, etc Lane Av ly transi wer than	to this office. Tony owing comments: ting documentation enue should specif tion with the existing the existing transit	such as a stormwat y the inverts stubbed g granite curbing at ion into Lane Aven	Ok to Issue:

Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		Owner Address:	1	Phone:
23 & 27 Jarita Court		Delta Realty Co Inc		120 Exchange St # 106		
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	1	Phone
		Sharp Home Inc./ Jarita	a Developeme	120 Exchange St. Port	land	(207) 874-6959
Lessec/Buyer's Name	1	Phone:		Permit Type:		
				Duplex		
Dept: Fire Note:	Status: Ap	proved with Condition	s Reviewer	: Lt. McDougall	Approval Dat	e: 07/25/2002 Dk to Issue: 🗹
1) numbers for buildin	gs have to be ap	proved by Jon Giles in	engineering			
2) Applicant must show	w hydrant withi	n 500' path of travel.				
Dept: Planning	Status: Ap	proved with Condition	s Reviewer	: Ethan Macomber	Approval Dat	e: 09/02/2004
Note:					C)k to Issue: 🗌
 The applicant shall review and approva 			in conformance	e with the City's technic	al and design stand	lards for final
2) The applicant shall approval by the Dep			unit numberin	g scheme to the City of	Portland for final r	eview and
 Legal documentatio approval by Corpor 		asements shall be subm	uitted by the ap	plicant to the City of Po	rtland for final revi	iew and
 The applicant shall portion of the subje the Planning Author 	ct site not curre			nanent no-disturbance a to final review and app		
		plans addressing all out nics, the City's consulti		engineering issues prese er.	nted in an August 2	27, 2004 memo
